LRP14GN
Ultra-Low NOx
Three-Phase - R-410A - 60 Hz
Bulletin No. 210960
March 2024
Supersedes all previous versions
SEER - 14.00
AFUE - 81%
3 to 5 Tons
Cooling Capacity - 34,600 to 57,000 Btuh
Input Gas Heating Capacity - 54,000 to 72,000 Btuh
LRP14GN THREE PHASE 3-5 TON PACKAGED GAS/ELECTRIC UNIT
PA C K A G E D  G A S  /  E L E C T R I C
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
L RP 14 GN 36 - 054 E Y - 1 - A
Brand
L = Lennox
Product Type
RP = Residential Packaged Unit
Nominal SEER
14 = 14 SEER
Unit Type
GN = Ultra-Low NOx Gas/Electric Unit
Heating Type
036 Models:
054 = 54,000 Btuh Gas Heat, 1 Stage
042, 048, 60 Models:
072 = 72,000 Btuh Gas Heat, 1 Stage
Nominal Cooling Capacity - Tons
36 = 3 Tons
42 = 3.5 Tons
48 = 4 Tons
60 = 5 Tons
Major Revision Sequence
1 = 1st Generation
Minor Revision Sequence
A = 1st Generation
Blower
E = High Efficiency Constant Torque Blower Motor
Voltage
Y = 208/230V-3 phase-60Hz
G = 460V-3 phase-60Hz
LRP14GN 3-Phase - 3 to 5 Ton Ultra-Low NOx Packaged Gas / Electric  / Page 2
CONTENTS
APPROVALS AND WARRANTY
APPROVALS
• AHRI Standard 210/240 Certified
• Design Certified by ETL Intertek
• Cooling system rated according to DOE test procedures
• Heating ratings are Certified by AHRI according to U.S. Department of Energy (DOE) test procedures and Federal Trade
Commission (FTC) labeling regulations
• Approved by the California Energy Commission and meets California Nitrogen Oxides Standard (NOx) limits of 14 ng/J
California Only
• These units meet the South Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD) Rule 1111 and San Joaquin Valley Air
Pollution Control District (SJVAPCD) Rule 4905 NOx emission limit (14 ng/J) and can be installed within the SCAQMD,
SJVAPCD and Bay area
• Units are ETL Certified for the U.S. and Canada
• All models with the Optional Seismic Strapping Kit installed have Seismic Certification for 2018 International Building
Code (IBC) and 2019 California Building Code (CBC) ASCE 7
• Unit and components are UL bonded for grounding to meet safety standards for servicing
• Test operated at the factory before shipment ensuring dependable operation at start-up
WARRANTY
• Heat exchanger - Limited ten years
• Compressors - Limited five years
• All other covered components - Limited one year
NOTE - ALL MODELS ARE NATURAL GAS ONLY!
NOTE - NOT AVAILABLE IN ALL AREAS!
CONTACT YOUR NEAREST LENNOX SALES OFFICE FOR DETAILS.
Approvals And Warranty . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Blower Data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13